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STAGE

PRICE

$180.00

$155.00

$130.00

$99.00

$69.00

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

Golden Circle

Banquette and Premium Orchestra

Lower Orchestra, Center Upper Orchestra 
and Premium Balcony

Side Orchestra and Balcony

Rear Balcony

TICKET PRICING

 

Wheelchair accessibleWheelchair accessible

•  Price excludes live entertainment tax and service fees.

Seats are not on an aisle


