

TICKET PRICING			Seats are not on an a
PRICE	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	
\$180.00	A	Golden Circle	
\$155.00	В	Banquette and Premium Orchestra	CIRQUE DU SOLEIL.
\$130.00	C	Lower Orchestra, Center Upper Orchestra and Premium Balcony	
\$99.00	D	Side Orchestra and Balcony	
\$69.00	E	Rear Balcony	